
CGO 2025 - 1ª Etapa -  Perc 1
FEPAGRO - Santa Maria 12.4.2025

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Lívia Mendonça Fioravanti
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : DNA
Distance : 1500m (Climbing 15m)
Time : 0:28:21 (18'54"/km)

--/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 78 00:05:14 198m 26'26"/km
2. 57 00:02:17 00:07:31 168m 13'35"/km
3. 52 00:02:30 00:10:01 202m 12'23"/km
4. 81 00:05:49 00:15:50 191m 30'27"/km
5. 54 00:03:06 00:18:56 153m 20'16"/km
6. 53 00:04:43 00:23:39 147m 32'05"/km
7. 56 00:02:39 00:26:18 153m 17'19"/km
8. 100 00:01:37 00:27:55 200m 8'05"/km
9. 999 00:00:22 00:28:17 65m 5'38"/km
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